
All Prices Are Subject to VAT

APPETIZERS
(All appetizers are served with sauces)

Vegetable Spring Rolls
+ 1 piece 

Shrimp Spring Rolls  
+ 1 piece 

Chicken Rolls 
+ 1 piece         

Shrimp on Toast  
+ 1 piece     

Shrimp Balls 
+ 1 piece  

Crispy Shrimp Salt & Pepper

Crispy Fried Prawns   

Crispy Squid with Soya Panju 

Fried Chicken Wonton    

Steamed Chicken Dumpling

Steamed Chicken Shumai

Shrimp Dim Sum  

Dim Sum Platter

Crispy Vegetable Corn Triangle

Crispy Fried Corn

Honey Glazed Eggplant

Crispy Chili Eggplant

Long Yin Appetizers Platter 

Chili Chicken Wings

Chicken Satay

Beef Kai Ping

Honey Walnut Shrimp 

Honey Walnut Crispy Salmon

11,000 L.L.
3,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.
4,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.
3,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.
4,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.
4,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

14,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.

18,000 L.L.

18,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

13,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

SALADS

Chinese Beef Salad 

Chinese Seafood Salad

Vegetable & Glass Noodle Salad

21,000 L.L.

21,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

SOUPS

Mixed Vegetable Soup

Vegetable Lemon Coriander Soup 

Wonton Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup    

Chicken Glass Noodle Soup     

Chicken Tom Kha Soup

West Lake Beef Soup   

Chinese Seafood Soup

Shrimp Noodle Soup  

Duck Sweet Corn Soup  

9,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

9,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

Dynamite Shrimp 

Dynamite Mussels 

Dynamite Crispy Salmon

Steamed Mussels with Garlic Sauce 

Fresh Scallops Citrus

22,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

20,000 L.L.

50,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

FISH & SEAFOOD

Crispy Fish Beijing Sauce  

Steamed Fish Oyster Sauce  

Fried Fish Sweet & Sour Sauce

Fish with Chili Szechuan Pepper

Shrimp Oyster Sauce 

Shrimp Lemon Sauce  

Shrimp Sweet & Sour Sauce  

Shrimp Cashew Nuts     

Shrimp Mixed Vegetables

Shrimp Citrus

Crispy Shrimp Orange Sauce

Shrimp Jing Xiang Style

Shrimp Chili & Honey Sauce

Shrimp Curry Sauce

Shrimp Chili & Garlic Sauce  

Prawns in Nest with Sesame       

Sizzling Prawns                            

Tiger Prawns Fukin Style 

“Kung Pao” Prawns        

Crab with your choice of sauce (1kg)

Steamed Lobster Garlic & Black Bean Sauce (1kg)

Chinese Seafood Treasure        

21,000 L.L.

21,000 L.L.

21,000 L.L.

21,000 L.L.

29,000 L.L.

29,000 L.L.

29,000 L.L.

32,000 L.L.

29,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

29,000 L.L.

32,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

55,000 L.L.

30,000 L.L.

50,000 L.L.

180,000 L.L.

37,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

CHICKEN

Shredded Chicken Mixed Vegetables

Shredded Chicken Onion & Pepper 

Crispy Five Spice Chicken  

Chicken Sweet & Sour  

Chicken Black Bean Sauce   

Chicken Bamboo Shoots      

Chicken Hoisin Sauce 

Chicken Cashew Nuts 

Sizzling Chicken     

Chicken Chop Suey

Chinese Chicken with Iceberg    

Crispy Chicken Orange Sauce

Chicken Chili & Garlic Sauce 

“Kung Pao“ Chicken 

Chicken Cilantro

Chicken Szechuan

Chicken Curry Sauce

Crispy Chicken Jing Xiang Style  

Crispy Chicken Honey & Chili Sauce

22,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

22,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

24,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

LAMB, BEEF & PORK 

Sizzling Beef 

Caramelized Beef

Beef Szechuan

Beef Chop Suey   

Beef Oyster Sauce 

Deep Fried Beef with Sesame Seeds 

Shredded Beef with Bamboo Shoots

Shredded Beef with Celery & Black Pepper 

Chow Mein Beef

Mongolian Beef

Crispy Hunan Beef

Sizzling Lamb   

Lamb Bell Pepper

Lamb Spring Onion

Shredded Lamb Mixed Vegetables 

Stir Fried Hunan Lamb

Sizzling Pork

Pork Spare Ribs in Hoisin Sauce  

Pork Spare Ribs in Oyster & BBQ Sauce

Pork Sweet & Sour Sauce

Crispy Five Spice Pork

Fried Pork Cashew Nuts  

26,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

26,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

27,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

26,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

DUCK

Cantonese Crispy Half Duck

Cantonese Crispy Whole Duck 

Fried Shredded Half Duck  
with Celery & Garlic Sauce 

Fried Shredded Whole Duck 
with Celery & Garlic Sauce   

Shredded Half Duck 
with Ginger, Sweet & Sour Sauce

Shredded Whole Duck 
with Ginger, Sweet & Sour Sauce

Peking Whole Duck 
(to be ordered 1 day before)            

45,000 L.L.

82,000 L.L.

42,000 L.L.

80,000 L.L.

42,000 L.L.

80,000 L.L.

150,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

RICE, NOODLES & VEGETABLES 

Plain Steamed Rice  

Vegetable Fried Rice 

Garlic Fried Rice  

Egg Fried Rice 

Pineapple Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice 

Cantonese Fried Rice  

Shrimp Fried Rice  

Kung-Pao Rice   

Plain Fried Noodles   

Stir Fried Vegetable Noodles      

Stir Fried Chicken Noodles 

Stir Fried Shrimp Noodles   

Stir Fried Beef Noodles

Chinese Rice Noodles   

Singaporean Noodles   

Steamed Mixed Vegetables    

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables    

Vegetable Chop Suey   

Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

8,000 L.L.

9,000 L.L.

9,000 L.L.

9,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

9,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

16,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

10,000 L.L.

16,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.



All Prices Are Subject to VAT

DESSERT & FRuiTS

Toffee Apple with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Toffee Banana with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Banana Spring Rolls with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Chocolate Fondant with Vanilla Ice cream

Exotic Fresh Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Fresh Fruit Platter (2 Pax) 

Lychee Pancake

Ice Cream of Your Choice (3 Scoops)

Fried Ice Cream  

Lychee on Ice

Cake of The Day   

12,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

15,000 L.L.

14,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

23,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

12,000 L.L.

14,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.

11,000 L.L.


