APPETIZERS

(All appetizers are served with sauces

Vegetable Spring Rolls + 1 piece	11,000 L.L. 3,000 L.L.
Shrimp Spring Rolls + 1 piece	12,000 L.L. 4,000 L.L.
Chicken Rolls + 1 piece	12,000 L.L. 3,000 L.L.
Shrimp on Toast + 1 piece	15,000 L.L. 4,000 L.L.
Shrimp Balls + 1 piece	15,000 L.L. 4,000 L.L.
Crispy Shrimp Salt & Pepper	15,000 L.L.
Crispy Fried Prawns	15,000 L.L.
Crispy Squid with Soya Panju	20,000 L.L.
Fried Chicken Wonton	10,000 L.L.
Steamed Chicken Dumpling	12,000 L.L.
Steamed Chicken Shumai	12,000 L.L.
Shrimp Dim Sum	14,000 L.L.
Dim Sum Platter	24,000 L.L.
Crispy Vegetable Corn Triangle	12,000 L.L.
Crispy Fried Corn	15,000 L.L.
Honey Glazed Eggplant	18,000 L.L.
Crispy Chili Eggplant	18,000 L.L.
Long Yin Appetizers Platter	20,000 L.L.
Chili Chicken Wings	13,000 L.L.
Chicken Satay	20,000 L.L.
Beef Kai Ping	20,000 L.L.
Honey Walnut Shrimp	22,000 L.L.
Honey Walnut Crispy Salmon	24,000 L.L.

Dynamite Shrimp	22,000 L.L.
Dynamite Mussels	20,000 L.L.
Dynamite Crispy Salmon	24,000 L.L.
Steamed Mussels with Garlic Sauce	20,000 L.L.
Fresh Scallops Citrus	50,000 L.L.

SALADS

	21,000 L.L.
Chinese Seafood Salad	21,000 L.L.
Vegetable & Glass Noodle Salad	12,000 L.L.

SOUPS

	Mixed Vegetable Soup	9,000 L.L.
	Vegetable Lemon Coriander Soup	10,000 L.L.
	Wonton Soup	11,000 L.L.
j	Hot & Sour Soup	10,000 L.L.
	Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	9,000 L.L.
	Chicken Glass Noodle Soup	10,000 L.L.
j	Chicken Tom Kha Soup	12,000 L.L.
	West Lake Beef Soup	12,000 L.L.
	Chinese Seafood Soup	12,000 L.L.
	Shrimp Noodle Soup	11,000 L.L.
	Duck Sweet Corn Soup	10,000 L.L.

FISH & SEAFOOD

Crispy Fish Beijing Sauce	21,000 L.L.
Steamed Fish Oyster Sauce	21,000 L.L.
Fried Fish Sweet & Sour Sauce	21,000 L.L.
Fish with Chili Szechuan Pepper	21,000 L.L.
Shrimp Oyster Sauce	29,000 L.L.
Shrimp Lemon Sauce	29,000 L.L.
Shrimp Sweet & Sour Sauce	29,000 L.L.
Shrimp Cashew Nuts	32,000 L.L.
Shrimp Mixed Vegetables	29,000 L.L.
Shrimp Citrus	30,000 L.L.
Crispy Shrimp Orange Sauce	30,000 L.L.
	29,000 L.L.
Prawns in Nest with Sesame	32,000 L.L.
Sizzling Prawns	30,000 L.L.
	55,000 L.L.
"Kung Pao" Prawns	30,000 L.L.
Crab with your choice of sauce (1kg)	50,000 L.L.
Steamed Lobster Garlic & Black Bean Sauce (1kg)	180,000 L.L.
Chinese Seafood Treasure	37,000 L.L.

CHICKEN

	Shredded Chicken Mixed Vegetables	22,000 L.L.
	Shredded Chicken Onion & Pepper	22,000 L.L.
	Crispy Five Spice Chicken	22,000 L.L.
	Chicken Sweet & Sour	22,000 L.L.
	Chicken Black Bean Sauce	22,000 L.L.
	Chicken Bamboo Shoots	22,000 L.L.
	Chicken Hoisin Sauce	23,000 L.L.
	Chicken Cashew Nuts	24,000 L.L.
	Sizzling Chicken	24,000 L.L.
	Chicken Chop Suey	24,000 L.L.
	Chinese Chicken with Iceberg	24,000 L.L.
	Crispy Chicken Orange Sauce	24,000 L.L.
j	Chicken Chili & Garlic Sauce	22,000 L.L.
j	"Kung Pao" Chicken	23,000 L.L.
j	Chicken Cilantro	23,000 L.L.
j	Chicken Szechuan	23,000 L.L.
j	Chicken Curry Sauce	24,000 L.L.
j	Crispy Chicken Jing Xiang Style	23,000 L.L.
j	Crispy Chicken Honey & Chili Sauce	23,000 L.L.

LAMB. BEEF & PORK

	Sizzling Beef	26,000 L.L.
	Caramelized Beef	25,000 L.L.
j	Beef Szechuan	25,000 L.L.
	Beef Chop Suey	26,000 L.L.
	Beef Oyster Sauce	25,000 L.L.
	Deep Fried Beef with Sesame Seeds	25,000 L.L.
	Shredded Beef with Bamboo Shoots	25,000 L.L.
	Shredded Beef with Celery & Black Pepper	25,000 L.L.
	Chow Mein Beef	25,000 L.L.
j	Mongolian Beef	25,000 L.L.
j	Crispy Hunan Beef	25,000 L.L.
	Sizzling Lamb	27,000 L.L.
	Lamb Bell Pepper	25,000 L.L.
	Lamb Spring Onion	25,000 L.L.
	Shredded Lamb Mixed Vegetables	25,000 L.L.
j	Stir Fried Hunan Lamb	25,000 L.L.
	Sizzling Pork	26,000 L.L.
	Pork Spare Ribs in Hoisin Sauce	23,000 L.L.
	Pork Spare Ribs in Oyster & BBQ Sauce	23,000 L.L.
	Pork Sweet & Sour Sauce	25,000 L.L.
		20,000 2.2.
	Crispy Five Spice Pork	25,000 L.L.

DUCK

Cantonese Crispy Half Duck	45,000 L.L.
Cantonese Crispy Whole Duck	82,000 L.L.
Fried Shredded Half Duck with Celery & Garlic Sauce	42,000 L.L.
Fried Shredded Whole Duck with Celery & Garlic Sauce	80,000 L.L.
Shredded Half Duck with Ginger, Sweet & Sour Sauce	42,000 L.L.
Shredded Whole Duck with Ginger, Sweet & Sour Sauce	80,000 L.L.
Peking Whole Duck (to be ordered 1 day before)	150,000 L.L.

RICE. NOODLES & VEGETABLES

	Plain Steamed Rice	8,000 L.L.
	Vegetable Fried Rice	9,000 L.L.
	Garlic Fried Rice	9,000 L.L.
	Egg Fried Rice	9,000 L.L.
	Pineapple Fried Rice	12,000 L.L.
	Chicken Fried Rice	10,000 L.L.
	Cantonese Fried Rice	11,000 L.L.
	Shrimp Fried Rice	11,000 L.L.
j	Kung-Pao Rice	12,000 L.L.
	Plain Fried Noodles	9,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Vegetable Noodles	10,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Chicken Noodles	12,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Shrimp Noodles	16,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Beef Noodles	12,000 L.L.
	Chinese Rice Noodles	10,000 L.L.
j	Singaporean Noodles	16,000 L.L.
	Steamed Mixed Vegetables	11,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	11,000 L.L.
	Vegetable Chop Suey	12,000 L.L.
	Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	15,000 L.L.

DESSERT & FRUITS

Toffee Apple with Vanilla Ice Cream	12,000 L.L.
Toffee Banana with Vanilla Ice Cream	12,000 L.L.
Banana Spring Rolls with Vanilla Ice Cream	15,000 L.L.
Chocolate Fondant with Vanilla Ice cream	14,000 L.L.
Exotic Fresh Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice Cream	12,000 L.L.
Fresh Fruit Platter (2 Pax)	23,000 L.L.
Lychee Pancake	12,000 L.L.
Ice Cream of Your Choice (3 Scoops)	12,000 L.L.
Fried Ice Cream	14,000 L.L.
Lychee on Ice	11,000 L.L.
Cake of The Day	11,000 L.L.